Age Groups

5.48%

17.81%

76.71%

@18 a0yearsold [ 41-60yearsold [ 61+ years old

Answer % Count

18- 40 yearsold = 76.71% 56

41-60 years old = 17.81% 13

61+ yearsold 5.48% 4

Total 100% 73



What kinds of guns do you shoot? (select all kinds that you shoot if multiple)

HandpunsPstolks

nher (Please
ust):

Answer % ' Count

Handguns/Pistols = 38.10% 64
Shotguns  30.36% 51

Rifles  29.17% 49

Other (Please list): 2.38% 4

Total  100% 168



What type of hearing protection do you use when you shoot? (Check all that you wear if
multiple)

Ower the ear or
Eammuff Style

Fosm earplugs

Custom Earplugs

Other [Please list)

Answer % | Count

Over the ear or Earmuff Style | 53.00% 53

Foam earplugs 37.00% 37

Custom Earplugs 2.00% 2
None 2.00% 2
Other (Please list):  6.00% 6

Total  100% 100



Would you wear hearing protection when shooting if not told to do so?

Answer

Yes

Maybe

No

Total

% Count
84.93% 62
12.33% 9

2.74% 2
100% 73



